Cost of tender will be Rs. 2240/- (including 

GST @12%) and shall be remitted by way of DD in favour of the Secretary, 

Pareekshabhavan, Thiruvananthapuram. The tender forms are not transferable.  

Duplicate tender forms, if required, will be issued on payment of Rs.3,360/- 

(including GST @12 %) (Rupees Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Only). 

The sale of tender forms will be closed at 12.00 Noon on 12/04/2021.  Cheques 

Postal orders, postal stamps etc, will not be accepted towards the cost of the Tender 

forms.  Tender forms should be sent as ordinary post only and will be supplied to the